Date

Mon-02-Oct

Tues-03-Oct

Wed-04-Oct

Thurs-05-Oct

Fri-06-Oct

Sat-07-Oct

Sun-08-Oct

Mon-09-Oct

Tues-10-Oct

Wed-11-Oct

BASEBALL CANADA JUNIOR NATIONAL TEAM PITCHING ROTATION

{ September 30 — October 12,2017 - ESPN Wide World of Sports, Orlando, Florida }

Time

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

10:00 AM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

1:00 PM

Team
ATLANTA BRAVES
(Field #3)

TORONTO BLUE JAYS
(Field#3)

PITTSBURGH PIRATES
(Field#3)

ATLANTA BRAVES
(Field#3)

CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK
( Stadium — 7 Innings )

ATLANTA BRAVES
( Stadium )

CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK
( Stadium — 7 Innings )

CANADA RED vs CANADA BLACK
( Stadium — 7 Innings )

TORONTO BLUE JAYS
( Bobby Mattick Complex )

ATLANTA BRAVES
( Stadium )

Pitching Rotation
Abram C. Griffin  Dearing
[3] [3] [3]
Dutton Thickson McQuaid
[3] [ 3] [3]
Sparks Thorpe Larocque
[3] [3] [3]
Cerantola Thorsteinson Hassall
[3] [3] [3]
J. Griffin Millas
[3-4] [3-4]
Morris Bergeron
[3-4] [3-4]
Abram Dearing
[4-5] [4-5]
C. Griffin Thicksonn
[3-4] [3-4]
McQuaid Dutton
[3-4] [3-4]
Thorpe Larocque
[3] [3]
Sparks Thorsteinson
[3-4] [3-4]
Cerantola J. Griffin Morris
[3] [3] [3]
Hassall Millas Bergeron

[3]

[3] [3]



RHP

Ben Abram

Eric Cerantola
Griffin Hassall
Tate Dearing
Zachery McQuaid
Olivier Morin Larocque
Viktor Bergeron
Connor Sparks
Cameron Thickson
Declan Dutton
Carter Morris
Theo Millas

LHP

Jaden Griffin

Caden Griffin

*Justin Thorsteinson
Keegan Pulford-Thorpe



